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C R A F T /
D R A U G H T
B E E R

Belgian Wit
Hefeweizen
Stout

Bira Draught
Kingfisher

KF Premium/Ultra
Heineken
KF Ultra Max
Bira White
Budweiser/ Magnum
Corona
Hoegaarden
Breezers (2 flavours)

250/ 275
275
295
295

325/ 375
450
450
325

C L A S S I C
C O C K T A I L S

Cuba Libre

Whiskey Sour

Rum, lime juice, topped with cola

Whiskey, lime juice, syrup, egg white

350

375

Hot Toddy
Brandy, honey, cloves, cinnamon stick,
lime juice with hot water

350

Pina Colada

Mojito

White rum, pineapple juice, coconut
crea, fresh cream

White rum, lime juice, mint leaves,
lemon wedges, topped with soda

350

350

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, lime juice, tri sec, cranberry
juice

350

Blue Lagoon
Vodka, lime juice, blue curacao, syrup,
topped with soda

350

Daiquiri
White rum, lime juice, syrup

350

Note: Pitcher 4 glasses, Tower 8 glasses

BLVD

Bucket of 5 Pints
Kingfisher Rs 1099
Budweiser Rs 1399

295/ 1099/ 1999
295/ 1099/ 1999
315/ 1199/ 2199



250/ 949/ 1799
250/ 949/ 1799

Glass/ Pitcher/ Tower



L I I T
G L A S S /  P I T C H E R

Traditional LIIT 699/ 1199

Beer LIIT

Aquafresh LIIT

Cranberry LIIT

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin
topped with cola

Boom Boom LIIT

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin
topped with mint and 7up

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin
topped with grenadine & cranberry juice

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin.
topped with beer

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, 
Red Bull

Note: Glass contains 450ml &
Pitcher contains 1000ml

699/ 1199

699/ 1199

699/ 1199

699/ 1199
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S I G N A T U R E
C O C K T A I L S

Fireball Sour
Whiskey, cinnamon, honey, egg white
with a house mix

375

Pomegranate Basil Martini

Fresh pomegranate, basil leaves,
vodka pomegranate juice, house mix

375

Tangy Twist
Vodka, cointreau, ginger, orange juice,
fresh tangerine

375

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, triple sec, orange juice,
grenadine

495

Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

450

Mint Julep
Whiskey, lime juice, syrup, mint leave,
topped with soda

375

Blue Motorcycle
Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, blue
curacao topped with 7up

395

Greenhouse Tonic
Vodka, fresh cucumber, tonic water,
lime, mint and salt

395

The Apple Jack

Jack Daniels, cinnamon, fresh apple,
topped with soda

495

R E D  B U L L
C O C K T A I L S

Bull Basil Mojito
Red Bull with mint, basil, lime and Rum

395

Bull Exotica

Peach pieces, vodka, cranberry juice
and red bull

395

Bull Frog

Five spirits mixed with red bull and
tonic with crushed ice

450



M A L T S  &
B O U R B O N
3 0 M L

Jim Beam
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Glenlivet (12y)
Glenfiddich (12y)
Glenmorangie (12y)
Talisker (10y)

350
350
495
550
595
595
595

V O D K A
3 0 M L

Magic Moments
Smirnoff & Flavours
Absolut & flavours
Grey Goose
Ciroc

195
195
295
495
550

G I N  &
T E Q U I L A
3 0 M L

Bombay Dry Gin
Gordons
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Camino Tequila
Sauza Tequila

195
275
325
325
350
350

W H I S K E Y
3 0 M L

Signature
Blenders Pride
Antiquity Blue
Teachers Highland/ 50
Black & White
100 Pipers
Black Dog
Red Label
Ballantines
Black Label
Chivas Regal

195
225
225

295/ 350
295
295
295
295
350
450
450

R U M
3 0 M L

Old Monk
Old Monk White Rum
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Superior/ Limon

150
195
195
225






L I Q U E R S
3 0 M L

Honey Bee Brandy
Kahlua
Sambuca
Bailey's Irish
Campari
Jagermeister

195
375
375
375
375
375
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W I N E S
G L A S S /  P I N T

Sula Rosé
Sula Satori
Sula Chenin Blanc
Fratelli SB
Fratelli Merlot
Sula Cabernet Shiraz
Sula Late Harvest
Sula Dindori Shiraz

425/ 850
400/ 900
400/ 800
400/ 800
400/ 800
425/ 850
425/ 850

475/ 1050

W I N E S
B Y  B O T T L E

Sula Satori
Sula Chenin Blanc
Sula Dindori
Sula Brut Champagne
Jacob's Cr Chardonnay
Jacob's Cr Cab Shiraz
Chandon Brut Delice
Chandon Brut

1500
1500
2200
2500
2950
2950
3500
4950






S A N G R I A
G L A S S /  P I T C H E R

Red Wine Sangria
White Wine Sangria
Rosé Wine Sangria

325/ 1200
325/ 1200
325/ 1200

Note: Pitcher contains 4 glasses

S H O T S

Kamikaze

Bubblegum

Bay Breeze

Jack Sparrow

Brain Haemorrhage

Jager Bomb

295



295



350



350



350



550

Vodka, lime, salt

Vodka, black currant, fresh cream

Vodka, pineapple juice, cranberry, lime juice

JD & Sambuca

Jager with Red Bull

Peachtree, Baileys, grenadine
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C L A S S I C
M O C K T A I L S

Green Apple Mojito
Fruit Punch
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada
Guava Mary
Virgin Mary
Virgin Hot Toddy
Ice Tea (Lemon/ Peach)

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

J U I C E S  &
S M O O T H I E S

Fresh Orange
Fresh Watermelon
Fresh Sweet Lime
Chocolate Smoothie
Banana Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

210
210
210
240
240
240

B E V E R A G E S

Red Bull
Canned Juice
Tonic Water
Fresh Lime Juice
Fresh Lime soda
Aerated Drinks
Soda
Bottled Water

200
150
120
95
95
95
60
40

Wildcat Cooler

Ginger, lime, mint, apple juice, house
mix with ginger ale

Blueberry, lime juice, sugar syrup 
and ice

S I G N A T U R E
M O C K T A I L S

Apple & Mint Mule 210

210

Mango Mint Delight

Fresh cucumber with honey, lime juice,
ginger ale

Mango pulp, fresh mnt, mango juice,
syrup and ice

Sparkling Cucumber
Lemonade

210

210

The Foundry Punch

Black currant purée, mint leaves,
ginger ale, honey with lime juice

Sweet lime slice, cucumber, mint
leaves, grape juice, syrup, ice

Berry Burlesque 210

210

Mint Cooler
Like a mojito but better

210

Red Bull Mojito
Lime, mint leaves, house mix with ice,
topped with Red Bull

260
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C L A S S I C
C O C K T A I L S

S P I R I T S
3 0  M L

W I N E S
B Y  G L A S S

D R A U G H T  
B E E R

Bira Draught by glass 250

H A P P Y
H O U R S

MONDAY TO SUNDAY
2PM TO 7PM

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE

Mojito
Pina Colada
Cosmopolitan
Blue Lagoon
Daiquiri
Hot Toddy
Cuba Libre
Whiskey Sour
Mint Julep
Tangy Twist
Margarita
Tequila Sunrise

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
375
375
375
450
495

Signature
Blenders Pride
Antiquity Blue
Red Label
Black Label
Old Monk
Old Monk White
Bacardi Black
Bacardi Superior
Magic Moments Vodka
Smirnoff & Flavours
Absolut Vodka
Honey Bee Brandy
Bombay Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Kamikaze Shot
Bubblegum Shot

195
225
225
295
450
150
195
195
225
195
195
295
195
195
325
295
295

Sula Satori
Sula Chenin Blanc
Sula Rosé
Sula CB Shiraz/ Late Harvest

400
400
425
425

A L L  M O C K T A I L S
J U I C E S  &
S M O O T H I E S

Note: Mixers are charged extra

T H E  
F O U N D R Y
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